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Table A1.—Number of Public Schools, December, 1911.

Table B1.—School Attendance at Public Schools for 1911.
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Auckland ..
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Marlborough
Nelson
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury ..
South Canterbury ..
Otago
Southland

35,518
5,271

12,864
15,976
9,019
2,109
5,385
1,732
1,077 !18,907
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2,628
7,170
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1,762 6,137 6,146
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6,929 17,901 17,742
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4,889 j. 20,617 20,313
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19,182 17,169 36,351
2,873 2,556 5,429
6,963 6,085 13,048
8,435 7,546 15,981
4,840 4,382 9,222
1,105 965 2,070
2,840 2,505 5,345

890 794 1,684
531 494 1,025

9,903 8,944 18,847
2,644 2,458 5,102
9,769 8,867 18,636
4,978 4,468 9,446
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9O'l 89-6
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88-6 869
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90-0 87-3
91-7 90-2
89-5 87-3
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